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Colour Key: 
 
School days 
 
School holidays 
 
Total school days = 182 
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School Calendar 2024/25 

School reopens: 

Wednesday 28th August 2024 

 

MID-TERM - School closed: 

Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November 2024 

School reopens: 

Monday 4th November 2024 

 

CHRISTMAS - School closing on: 

Friday 20th December 2024 

School reopens: 

Monday 6th  Jan 2025 

 

FEBRUARY 2025 

BANK HOLIDAY - School closed 

Monday 3rd February 2025 

 

MID-TERM - School closed: 

Thursday 20th & Friday 21st February 2025 

School reopens: 

Monday 24th February 2025 

 

ST. PATRICK’S DAY - School closed: 

Monday 17th March 2025 

 

EASTER HOLIDAYS - School closing on: 

Friday 11th April 2025 

School reopens: 



 
 

Monday 28th April 2025 

 

MAY BANK HOLIDAY - School closing on: 

Monday 5th May 2025 

 

JUNE BANK HOLIDAY - School closing on: 

Monday 2nd June 2025 

 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS - School closing on: 

Friday 20th June 2025 

 

*We have been informed by the Department of Education that the first week of the Easter 

Holidays or the Summer Holidays closing date may have to be changed if we lose time 

due to bad weather. 

 

**Communion and Confirmation dates will be issued to parents when known. 


